FO
O
T
SU
PP
O
RT
-O

Standard Comfort Foot Double with Lower Limb Separator Shown
LSt = Lateral Support Thickness
MSt = Medial Support Thickness
D = Depth
L = Posterior Support Length
ISt = Inferior Support Thickness
W = Width
INFERIOR SUPPORT
POSTERIOR SUPPORT
Standard Comfort Foot Double with
Lower Limb Separator Shown
Tall Comfort Foot Double without  Lower
Limb Separator Shown
Comfort foot DOUBLE with lower limb separator
WC size Dimensions ** Part number  Gel part number
16 W 15.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTD-16  ($571.00) FTDG-16  ($574.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTD-18  ($571.00) FTDG-18  ($574.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTD-20  ($571.00) FTDG-20  ($574.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTD-22  ($571.00) FTDG-22  ($764.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTD-24  ($571.00) FTDG-24  ($838.00)
WC size Dimensions * Part number  Gel part number
16 W 15.5”W x 10.5”D FTD-16-BTM  ($196.00) FTDG-16-BTM  ($282.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 10.5”D FTD-18-BTM  ($196.00) FTDG-18-BTM  ($282.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 10.5”D FTD-20-BTM  ($196.00) FTDG-20-BTM  ($282.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 10.5”D FTD-22-BTM  ($196.00) FTDG-22-BTM  ($282.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 10.5”D FTD-24-BTM  ($207.00) FTDG-24-BTM  ($305.00)
Comfort foot DOUBLE TALL with lower limb separator
WC size Dimensions ** Part number  Gel part number
16 W 15.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDT-16  ($563.00) FTDTG-16  ($696.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDT-18  ($563.00) FTDTG-18  ($696.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDT-20  ($833.00) FTDTG-20  ($833.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDT-22  ($833.00) FTDTG-22  ($833.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDT-24  ($931.00) FTDTG-24  ($982.00)
Comfort Ffoot DOUBLE TALL without lower limb separator
WC size Dimensions * Part number  Gel part number
16 W 15.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDTNS-16  ($563.00) FTDTNSG-16 ($696.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDTNS-18  ($563.00) FTDTNSG-18 ($696.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDTNS-20  ($833.00) FTDTNSG-20 ($833.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDTNS-22  ($833.00) FTDTNSG-22 ($833.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 10.5”D x 12.5”L FTDTNS-24  ($931.00) FTDTNSG-24 ($982.00)
Comfort foot DOUBLE without lower limb separator
WC size Dimensions * Part number  Gel part number
16 W 15.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTDNS-16  ($454.00) FTDNSG-16  ($574.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTDNS-18  ($454.00) FTDNSG-18  ($574.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTDNS-20  ($644.00) FTDNSG-20  ($764.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTDNS-22  ($644.00) FTDNSG-22  ($764.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 10.5”D x 8”L FTDNS-24  ($776.00) FTDNSG-24  ($838.00)
Posterior support only
WC Size Dimensions  with Separator *  w/out Separator
16 W 15.5”W x 8”L FTD-16-TOP  ($334.00) FTDNS-16-TOP  ($334.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 8”L FTD-18-TOP  ($334.00) FTDNS-18-TOP  ($334.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 8”L FTD-20-TOP  ($522.00) FTDNS-20-TOP  ($522.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 8”L FTD-22-TOP  ($522.00) FTDNS-22-TOP  ($522.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 8”L FTD-24-TOP  ($563.00) FTDNS-24-TOP  ($563.00)
TALL posterior support only
WC Size Dimensions  with Separator *  w/out Separator
16 W 15.5”W x 12.5”L FTDT-16-TOP  ($444.00) FTDTNS-16-TOP  ($444.00)
18 W 17.5”W x 12.5”L FTDT-18-TOP  ($444.00) FTDTNS-18-TOP  ($444.00)
20 W 19.5”W x 12.5”L FTDT-20-TOP  ($712.00) FTDTNS-20-TOP  ($712.00)
22 W 21.5”W x 12.5”L FTDT-22-TOP  ($712.00) FTDTNS-22-TOP  ($712.00)
24 W 23.5”W x 12.5”L FTDT-24-TOP  ($764.00) FTDTNS-24-TOP  ($764.00)
* Medial support thickness
16 W 3.5”
18 W 4.5”
20 W 5.5”

N
20
23
FOOT SUPPORT ORDER FORM Client Reference: PAGE 3 of 3
*DO NOT SEND PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION. IT IS NOT NEEDED TO MAKE THE PRODUCT YOU ARE REQUESTING.*
QUESTIONS?  PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ASSISTANCE.  |  800.265.9830
Single Flexion Footbox™
Dimensions Part number MSRP
5.25”W x 11”D X 11”L FBS-5
 ($340.00)
6.25”W x 11”D X 11”L FBS-6
7.25”W x 11”D X 11”L FBS-7
8.25”W x 11”D X 11”L FBS-8
Double Flexion Footbox™
WC Size Dimensions Part number MSRP
14 W 12”W x 11”D X 11”L FBD-14
 ($571.00)
16 W 14”W x 11”D X 11”L FBD-16
18 W 16”W x 11”D X 11”L FBD-18
20 W 18”W x 11”D X 11”L FBD-20
WC Size Dimensions Part number RIGID part number
14 W 16”W x 8”L 70A     ($87.00) 71A     ($139.00)
16 W 18”W x 8”L 70B     ($87.00) 71B     ($139.00)
18 W 20”W x 8”L 70C     ($139.00) 71C   ($189.00)